Air Heating Type Vaporizer
L-SR-04-1311-COPY
Copyright © 2012  All right reserved.
2
TThhee  SSRR  sseerriieess  vvaappoorriizzeerr is an air heating type
vaporizer, and it utilizes thermal energy.
This type of vaporizer does not need a special
heat source. The concept of this vaporizer is

Body Specification
No. of
Fins
Body Dimension(mm) Weight(ｋｇ) Connections
Width Depth Over
Body
Control
Box
JIS 20K Flange
Gas Inlet for
Shut-off Impulse A B Height
Liquid
Inlet
Gas
Outlet
SR-100W 100 36 2032 1105 2850 315 200 20A 25A
SR-150W 150 52 2832 1165 2850 365 200 20A 40A
SR-200W 200 65 2832 1365 2850 513 200 20A 40A
SR-300W 300 98 3032 1765 2850 755 200 20A 40A
SR-400W 400 130 2832 2365 2850 994 200 20A 50A φ 8
SR-500W 500 170 3632 2365 2850 1300 200 20A 50A Copper
SR-600W 600 200 4232 2565 2900 1548 200 20A 50A Pipe
SR-700W 700 231 4432 2775 2950 1783 200 20A 80A
SR-800W 800 264 4932 3005 2950 2050 200 20A 80A
SR-1000W 1000 327 5812 3005 2950 2557 210 20A 80A
SR-1500W 1500 510 5812 5394 3131 4110 210 20A 80A
LPG Composition ： C
3
H
8